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Waukee YMCA Youth Basketball

1st/2nd Grade Boys Basketball Standings

g‘y E: jeff.lauridsen@dmymca.org
Team GC
Spurs (Webb) 0
C: Eric Webb
Tar Heels (Parker) 0
C: Jared Parker
Jazz (Christensen) 0
C: Adam Christensen
Nuggets (Howe) 0
C: Andrew Howe
ADM Tigers (Roder/Ray) 0
C: Kerianne Roder
Hornets (Smith) 0
C: Chris Smith
Wolves (Seidl) 0
C: Brian Seidl
Suns (Bristow) 0
C: Brant Bristow
Thunder (Makohoniuk) 0
C: Rick Makohoniuk
Mavericks (Hofland) 0
C: Robb Hofland
Kings (Zirbel) 0

C: Chad Zirbel

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Waukee YMCA Youth Basketball

the 1st/2nd Grade Girls Basketball Standings
g‘y E: jeff.lauridsen@dmymca.org
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
Honeybees White (Reinhold)
1 C: Matt Reinhold 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
Lynx (Masters) ®
2 C: Stephanie Masters 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
Shooting Stars (Pudenz) o
3 C: Abby Pudenz 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
St. Francis (Anthony) o
4 C: Michael Anthony 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
5  Sun(Szalo) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

C: Megan Szalo

Mercury (Owens)
6 C: Ethan Owens 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

Honeybees Black (Reinhold) o
7 C: Matt Reinhold 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

Blue Devils (Van Bruggen) ®
8 C: Dave Van Bruggen 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

Storm (Munkvold) o
° C: Kathy Munkvold 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
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Waukee YMCA Youth Basketball

3rd/4th Grade Boys Basketball Standings

gJ E: jeff.lauridsen@dmymca.org
Team GC
Energy (Supple) 8
C: Bj supple
Vipers (Harkins) 8
C: Kaylene Rogers-Harkins
Lakers (Buse) 8
C: Scott Buse
Blazers (Gainer) 8
C: bob gainer
Dragons (Hilton) 8
C: Thomas Hilton
Clippers (Feilmeier) 8
C: joel felmeier
Supersonics (Mead) 8

C: Tim Mead

Wins

8

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

8

W/L %
1.000%

0.625%

0.625%

0.625%

0.375%

0.125%

0.125%

TPS
324

223

182

154

150

146

120

TPA
157

188

178

144

214

244

174

APPGS
40.50

27.88

22.75

19.25

18.75

18.25

15.00

APPGA
19.63

23.50

22.25

18.00

26.75

30.50

21.75

AMV
20.88

4.38

0.50

1.25

-8.00

-12.25

-6.75
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Waukee YMCA Youth Basketball

3rd/4th Grade Girls Basketball Standings

gJ E: jeff.lauridsen@dmymca.org
Team GC Wins
Bulldogs (Donahue) 8 6
C: Patrick Donahue
Mystics (Carter) 8 5
C: Nate Carter
Dream (Swanson) 8 5
C: Jill Swanson
Aces (Cowan) 8 5
C: Kassidy Cowan
Liberty (Holmes) 7 3
C: Max Holmes
Sky (Curtis) 9 0

C: James Curtis

Losses

2

Ties

0

0

Points

6

W/L %
0.750%

0.625%

0.625%

0.625%

0.429%

0.000%

TPS
309

179

266

221

164

104

TPA
131

196

197

187

186

346

APPGS
38.63

22.38

33.25

27.63

23.43

11.56

APPGA
16.38

24.50

24.63

23.38

26.57

38.44

AMV
22.25

-2.13

8.63

4.25

-3.14

-26.89
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Waukee YMCA Youth Basketball

5th/6th Grade Boys Basketball Standings

Team

ADM Tigers (Banwart)
C: Bart Banwart

Gators (Howard)
C: brandon howard

Nuggets (Thies)
C: Brian Thies

Bulldogs (Swanson)
C: Jill Swanson

Jazz (Hillebrand)
C: Donald Hillebrand

Cavs (Hamilton)
C: Mark Hamilton

Timberwolves (White)
C: Rick Makohoniuk

Wildcats (Heuer)
C: Cassi Braga

Bulls (Karpuk)
C: Thomas Karpuk

Spartans (Mikes)
C: Jonathan Mikes

GC
8

E: jeff.lauridsen@dmymca.org

Wins

8

7

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

8

7

W/L %
1.000%

0.875%

0.625%

0.625%

0.500%

0.500%

0.375%

0.250%

0.125%

0.125%

TPS
332

300

261

188

213

181

269

177

125

152

TPA
198

203

174

166

229

209

257

219

243

300

APPGS
41.50

37.50

32.63

23.50

26.63

22.63

33.63

22.13

15.63

19.00

APPGA
24.75

25.38

21.75

20.75

28.63

26.13

32.13

27.38

30.38

37.50

AMV
16.75

12.13

10.88

2.75

-2.00

-3.50

1.50

-5.25

-14.75

-18.50
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Waukee YMCA Youth Basketball

5th/6th Grade Girls Basketball Standings

Team

Aces (Olsen)
C: Ken Olsen

Bulls (Swank)
C: lucas swank

Panthers (Rosel)
C: Michelle Rosel

Mercury (Jerkins)
C: Joe Jerkins
Lynx (Clark)
C: Chris Clark

Defenders (Carter)
C: Nate Carter

GC

8

E: jeff.lauridsen@dmymca.org

Wins

8

Losses

0

Ties Points
0 8
0 5
0 4
0 3
0 2
0 2

W/L %
1.000%

0.625%

0.500%

0.375%

0.250%

0.250%

TPS
240

132

124

150

114

111

TPA
88

141

160

154

167

161

APPGS
30.00

16.50

15.50

18.75

14.25

13.88

APPGA
11.00

17.63

20.00

19.25

20.88

20.13

AMV
19.00

-1.13

-4.50

-0.50

-6.63

-6.25
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Waukee YMCA Youth Basketball

7th/8th Grade Boys Basketball Standings

E: jeff.lauridsen@dmymca.org

Team

Nuggets (Jerkins)
C: Joe Jerkins
Kings (Trettin)

C: Michael Trettin

Thunder (Dolan)
C: Matt Dolan

Knights (Zimmerman)
C: Bert Zimmerman

Magic (Donahue)
C: Patrick Donahue

Generals (Howard)
C: brandon howard

GC
8

Wins
7

6

Losses

1

Ties

0

0

Points

7

6

W/L %
0.875%

0.750%

0.625%

0.500%

0.125%

0.125%

TPS
294

245

233

238

232

237

TPA
182

215

220

258

304

300

APPGS
36.75

30.63

29.13

29.75

29.00

29.63

APPGA
22.75

26.88

27.50

32.25

38.00

37.50

AMV
14.00

3.75

1.63

-2.50

-9.00

-7.88
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Waukee YMCA Youth Basketball

7th/8th Grade Girls Basketball Standings

gJ E: jeff.lauridsen@dmymca.org
Team GC
Joe Hernandez 8
C: JOE HERNANDEZ
Havighurst 8
C: Joe Havighurst
Storm (Gabrielson/Mikes) 8
C: Mike Gabrielson
Liberty (Jefferson) 7
C: Christian Jefferson
Driscoll 9

C: Beth Driscoll

Wins
8

4

Losses

0

4

Ties

0

0

Points

8

4

W/L %
1.000%

0.500%

0.500%

0.429%

0.111%

TPS
291

170

115

115

127

TPA
106

160

159

125

268

APPGS
36.38

21.25

14.38

16.43

14.11

APPGA
13.25

20.00

19.88

17.86

29.78

AMV
23.13

1.25

-5.50

-1.43

-15.67
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Waukee YMCA Youth Basketball

BASKETBALL LEAGUES - Kindergarten Standings

E: jeff.lauridsen@dmymca.org

Team

Celtics (Pearu/Goins)

C: Blaine Perau

Bucks (Nichols)
C: Tim Nichols

76ers (Wittrock)
C: Melissa Wittrock
Wizards (Seagren)
C: Tim Seagren

Pacers (Jackson)
C: Scott Jackson

Bulls (Conway)
C: Brian Conway

Raptors (Swanson)
C: Jill Swanson

Nets (Parker)
C: Annika Parker

Pistons (Rohrs)
C: Dan Rohrs

GC

0

Wins

0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Waukee YMCA Youth Basketball

ROOKIES BASKETBALL LEAGUE Standings

g‘y E: jeff.lauridsen@dmymca.org
Team GC Wins
Magic (Hill)

C:uR9 0 0
Hornets (Conway) 0 0
C: Brian Conway
Heat (Reinhold) 0 0
C: Matt Reinhold
Little Cyclones (Olson)

0 0
C: chaz olson
Grizzlies (Swanson) 0 0
C: Jill Swanson
Hawks (Larsen) 0 0

C: Dane Larsen

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



